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Particulars with Specifications make etc. 

2- Hydroxy-5-(-2 nitroplenyldiagenyl 

5,7-Dihydroxytryptamine 

5-Bromo-2' -deoxyuridine 

8-OHDPAT 

Aloe emodin 

Anhydrous Dioxide 

Anti-Dopamine D2 Receptor Antibody (Rabbit) 

Anti-orexin-2 receptor Antibody 

Apigenin 

Caffeic acid 

Chlorogenic acid >95% 

Catechin 

Choline/Acetylcholine Quantification Kit 

Carrageenan 

Cyclo-oxygenase2(human) 

Call for Quotation, 

CART, fragment 55-102 

Complete freund's adjuvant 
Kaemferol 

Erastin 

folic acid(FOL) 

Ferrostatin-1 

E-mail:ppuranik@yahoo com 
Mobile no:8888836438 
Offce: (0712) 2500324 

(0712)2500355 

HEAD 

Approx Qty 

opartment of Pharmaceutical Sciences hiasnrasant Tukaaoj Mahara Nagpur Univerity 
Nagpur-440033 

Sgm 

Smg 

500MG 

25 mg 

25mg 
100ml 

50 ul 

50 ug 

25g 

500mg 

S0mg 

1 kit 

50 g 

1000units 

lgm 

50 ml 

25mg 

S mg 

20 GM 

S mg 
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S2 

53 

S4 

Eticlopride hydrochloride 

Glucose 

Gallic acid 

Isonicotinamide 

Luteolin 

Naringenin 95% 

Paraformaldehyde 

Pluronic F127 

Pluronic PF108 

POLOXOMER 407 

Pluronic 123 

Phosphoric acid 
Paraforaldehyde 

Selegiline Hydrochloride 

Sodium cyanoborohydride 

Scopoletin 

Streptozotocin extrapure 

Silk fibroin 

SCH-23390 hydrochloride 

Sodium Chloride 

di-soduim hydrogen phosphate 

Triton X-100 

Tannic acid 

Sodium phosphate monobasic 

Vitexin 

WAY100635 

Adrenocorticotropic hormone fragment 1-24 Human, Rat 

Anthranilic Acid 

Resepine 

Kaemferol 

Niacinamide 

TPGS(D-a-tocophcyl 

Chebulinic Acid 

Quercetine HÉAD 
Dapartment of Pharmacoutical Sciences 
Roshtrasant Tuk agoji Mahara Nagpur Unvaly 

Naqpsr-440021 

25 mg 

250G 

100g 

25g 

lg 

10g 

500gm 

150gm 

250G 

1kg 

250ML 

500 m 

S00GM 

250 mg 

10g 

50mg 

5g 

1g 

S me 

500 g 

1 Kg 

250 ml 

S0g 

S00 gm 

`mg 

5 mg 

1 mg 

S00g 

lgm 

100mg 

100mg 

5gm 

lmg 

20g 
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2-Hydrozino Pyridine 

Azadiractin 

phosphatidylcholin 

3-Acetal Coumarine 

CURCUMIN 

Scopoletin 

Caffeci Acid 

Ferulic Acid 

Galangin 

CHOLESTEROL 

Ginkgo biloba extract 

Green Tea 

Bacopaside I| 

Bilberry 

Resveratuol 

Arjunolic Acid 

V-Tocopherol 

Myricetin 

Rhamnetin 

Gossypetin 

Baicalein 

thymoquinone 

TPGS (D-a-tocopheryl polyethylene glycol 1000 

4-Nitro-o-pheny lae 

2-hydroxy-S-phenylago benzaldehy de 

Eudragit NE 30D 

Phospholipon 90 G 

Phospholipid 

Cholesterol 

Lupeol 

Neoandrographolide 

Corilagin 

Betulinic Acid 

Taraxasterol 

Srap o hemacautic acknco 

eopar 4431 

.Smg 

100mg 

5 

10g 

SOmg 

2g 

5g 

25mg 

500mg 

15g 

Smg 

100g 

100mg 

lmg 

Smg 

25mg 

10mg 

Smg 

20mg 
Sg (2) 

20gm 

Smg 

200 gm 

100 gin 

250gm 

500 ng 

25mg 

5mg 

10mg 

5mg 

1Omg 
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Note: 

100 L-argininc 

107 
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Monoclonal Anti-Atf4 Antibody Produced in mouse 

101 Progesterone 

6 

Anti-Rat lpG(H+L).highly cross-adsorbed.CF 488A Antibody 

Producted in goat 
Anti-Mouse lgG(l+L)highlv Cross -adsorbed CF 488A antibody 

produced in donkey 
Daidezin 

2. 

Genistem 

Witbaferin A 

Vasicine 

Solasonine 

Baicalein 

Protodioscin 

Chebulinic acid 

(Quantity may vary depending on requirements and availability of funds). 

Morin Hy drate 

Anti-Rabbit lgG(H+L)highly Cross -adsorbed CF 555 antibody 
produced in donkev 
Anti-Rat lgG(H+Lhighly Cross -adsorbed CF 647 antibody 
produced in goat 
Neuropeptide (Rat) 

5 List of document required with Quotations 
Income tax clearance certificate ( 2023-2024) 

Sales tax certificate ( GST) 

Registration certificate of Establishment 

100ul 

Government of Maharashtra Mumbai shop and society Act. 1948 (Form -D) 

50ul 

PAN Registration certificate 

S0ul 

We need GST Certificate from your side 

Thanking you, 

50mg 

100mg 

1Omg 

10mg/5mg 

20mg 

1. All rates should be quoted exclusive of all taxes and F.O.R.destination,. 
(Please mention all the terms & conditions clearly and separately about taxes 

etc). 

10mg 

2. Payment will be made only against delivery, verification and satisfaction of 

the work. 

10mg 

3. Quotations should reach to the office of the undersigned on or before. 
10 December 2024 Quotations will be opened on 11December 2024 at 02.00 p.m 

4. Right to reject all or any quotation without assigning any reason thereof is 
reserved with the Head of the Dept. 

10mg 

100mg 

Smg 

1Omg 

2g 

50ul 

50ul 

0.5mg 

Yours faithfully 
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